ltem.:

72 |
778 |

774
775

776

777
778
779
780
781

782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796

797 \
798

799
800 |
801
802

803
804

805
806
807

808

809
810
811

812
813
814
815
816
817
818

41

B.—Ta.

Approprzatzons for Publw Worlcs Sermces

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC

—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

VOTE No. hHb—-continued.
Roaps, Bre.—conlinued. )
Auckland Road District—continued.

Thames-Paeroa Road to Pipi Stream
Road (£1 for £1)

Thames-Te Aroha Road, Thames to
Hikutaia Station (£1 for £1)

Turua to Kerepehi

Waitakarura Stream to Canal Wharf
and Pipiroa (£1 for £1)

Waitakaruru Stream Road (£1,107,
£1 for £1)

Warahoe Road to Towers

Whangamata to Hikutaia

Wharepoa (£1 for £1)

Aylesbury to Okaihopi Landing .

Bowler Road (on account of £950, £l
for £1)

Byron Road (£1 for £1) ...

Cadman Road (£1 for £1)

Cartman Road

Dougherty Stream Brldge

Ford Road (£1 for £1) ...

Frankton Road (£1 for £1)

Hikutaia Settlement Road (£1 for £l)

Houmanga to Waihi ...

Kaimanawa to Hikutaia (£1 for £1)

Kaihere ..

Kerepehi to Pekapeka

Mangawhara

Mangawhara Block roads

Mill Road (£1 for £1)

Morrinsville to Waitakaruru (on ac-
count of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Morrinsville to Waitakaruru (Patetonga
deviation)

Netherton Bridge to Hubbard (£1 for
£1)

Netherton to Awaiti (£1 for £1)

Ngutumanga (£1 for £1)

Ohinemuri River Bridge (Waihi)* ...

Ohinemuri 8.D., Block XI, Section 27
(access to Marlowe’s Road)

Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for £1)

Paeroa to Netherton (on account of
£1,000, £1 for £1)

Paeroa to Otways

Paeroa to Rotokohu

Paeroa—Tahuna from Piako River to
Morrinsville Road

Paeroa to Te Aroha (£1 for £1)

Paeroa to Te Aroha (old road)—
North End (£1 for £1)
South End (£1 for £1)

Tirohia to Tahuna (on account of
£1,500)

Rangiora (West)

Ratarua

Robinson Road

School Road (£1 for £1)

School Road (Netherton)

Sweetman’s Road

Tahuna to Fisher’'s (£1 for £1)

* Contribution by Local Body has been received.

6—B. 7a.

Thames

i
|

1919-20.

T 1
£. 0 £

600
1,000

150
1,200

2,047

100
200
250
350
500

100
100
500
400
100
150
100
150
200
200
500
200
500
100
550

300
350
1,500
50

200
500

250
100
150

1,000

250
125
1,000

100
300

60
150
250
100
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

