$Appropriations \ for \ Public \ Works \ Services.$

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			1919–20.	
	TOOMS AT 55 4' 7			£	£
	VOTE No. 55—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
	Auckland Road District—continued.		,		
772	Thames-Paeroa Road to Pipi Stre	ım	Thames	600	
	Road (£1 for £1)				
773	Thames-Te Aroha Road, Thames	to	,,	1,000	
774	Hikutaia Station (£1 for £1) Turua to Kerepehi			150	
775	Waitakaruru Stream to Canal Wh	arf	,,	1,200	
.,,	and Pipiroa (£1 for £1)		,,		
776	Waitakaruru Stream Road (£1,1	07,	11	2,047	
000	£1 for £1)			100	
777 778	Warahoe Road to Towers Whangamata to Hikutaia		, ,,	200	
779	Wharepoa (£1 for £1)		,,	250	
780	Aylesbury to Okaihopi Landing		Ohinemuri	350	
781	Bowler Road (on account of £950,	£1	,,	500	
700	for £1) Rypon Road (£1 for £1)			100	
782 783	Byron Road (£1 for £1) Cadman Road (£1 for £1)		,,	100	
784	Cartman Road	•••	. ,,	500	
785	Dougherty Stream Bridge	• • •	,,	400	
786	Ford Road (£1 for £1)	• • •	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 787 \\ 788 \end{array}$	Frankton Road (£1 for £1) Hikutaia Settlement Road (£1 for £	 ?1\	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 150 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
789	Houmanga to Waihi		,,	150	
790	Kaimanawa to Hikutaia (£1 for £1)		,,	200	
791	Kaihere	• •	,,	200	
792	Kerepehi to Pekapeka	• • •	,,	500 200	
$\begin{array}{c} 793 \\ 794 \end{array}$	Mangawhara Mangawhara Block roads		1,	500	
795	Mill Road (£1 for £1)		,,	100	
796	Morrinsville to Waitakaruru (on	ac-	. ,,	550	
707	count of £1,000, £1 for £1)	n aa		500	
797	Morrinsville to Waitakaruru (Pateto deviation)	nga	,,	800	
798	Netherton Bridge to Hubbard (£1	for	,,	150	
	£1)			200	
799	Netherton to Awaiti (£1 for £1)	•••	,,	300 350	
800 801	Ngutumanga (£1 for £1) Ohinemuri River Bridge (Waihi)*		,,	1,500	
802	Ohinemuri S.D., Block XI, Section	27	,,	50	
	(access to Marlowe's Road)		: 	200	
803	Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for		,,	200	
804	Paeroa to Netherton (on account £1,000, £1 for £1)	01	"	500	
805	Paeroa to Otways		,,	250	
806	Paeroa to Rotokohu		,,	100	
807	Paeroa-Tahuna from Piako River	to	,,	150	
808	Morrinsville Road Paeroa to Te Aroha (£1 for £1)			1,000	
000	Paeroa to Te Aroha (old road)—	•••	,,	1,000	
809	North End (£1 for £1)	• • •	,,	250	
810	South End (£1 for £1)	· · ·	,.	125	
811	Tirohia to Tahuna (on account	of	,,	1,000	
812	$\begin{array}{ccc} & \pounds 1,500) & \\ & \operatorname{Rangiora} (\operatorname{West}) & \cdots \end{array}$			100	
813	Ratarua	• • •	"	300	
814	Robinson Road	• • •	,,	60	
815	School Road (£1 for £1)	• • •	,,	150	
$\frac{816}{817}$	School Road (Netherton) Sweetman's Road	• • •	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
	LIVESCHILIZAT & LWANT		*1	150	

^{*} Contribution by Local Body has been received.